


THE
STORY
Maruti Interior Products Limited is in the business of Kitchen Storage 

Accessories with the brand name ‘Spitze’. We are a leading manufacturer 

of the latest Kitchen Accessories range since 2 decades. With a well 

established track record, our products have always met customer 

satisfaction. We offer great products at a competitive price and have 

never been known to compromise on the quality of our products.

With an in-house testing lab, salt spray machine, thickness tester and load 

testing machine we ensure our products pass through all international 

standards.

�e automatic wire bending, cutting, straightening and welding machine 

ensures 100% accuracy and less production time.

‘Spitze’ offers amazing possibilities which are both convenient as well as 

aesthetically elegant. All our products have been designed for optimum 

utilization of the space which utilizes every nook and corner of the 

available kitchen space.

Spitze is in the manufacturing business of various types of Kitchen 

Accessories made of Stainless Steel with Nickel-Chrome plating adhering 

to the international standards.

2

3



Our Factory
Rajkot, Gujarat.
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THE RANGE
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Vertical Storage

Corner Storage

Drawer Pull Outs

Inserts
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Vertical Storage

F1 Larder Unit

Larder Unit

Tall Unit

Half Pantry Unit

Pantry Unit
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F1 Larder Unit 1250
Features

Adjustable HeightsSoft Closing

Best in Quality Powder Coating & Chrome Plating

Inner Installation Dimensions

Smooth functioningDIY installation Universal installation

Template system

SF1LU1250450 SF1LU1250600

High Gloss UV HMR Board

Item Code

SF1LU1250450(4’)

SF1LU1250600(4’)

Width

414

564

Depth

500

500

Height

1250-1450

1250-1450
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F1 Larder Unit 1850

Inner Installation Dimensions

SF1LU1850450 SF1LU1850600

Item Code

SF1LU1850450(6’)

SF1LU1850600(6’)

Width

414

564

Depth

500

500

Height

1850-2050

1850-2050

Features

Adjustable HeightsSoft Closing

Best in Quality Powder Coating & Chrome Plating

Smooth functioningDIY installation Universal installation

High Gloss UV HMR Board
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Larder Unit 650

Inner Installation Dimensions

SLU650450 SLU650600

Item Code

SLU650450(2’)

SLU650600(2’)

Width

414

564

Depth

500

500

Height

650-850

650-850

Features

Adjustable HeightsSoft Closing

Best in Quality Powder Coating & Chrome Plating

Smooth functioningDIY installation Universal installation

High Gloss UV HMR Board
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Template system



Larder Unit 1250

Inner Installation Dimensions

SLU1250450 SLU1250600

Item Code

SLU1250450(4’)

SLU1250600(4’)

Width

414

564

Depth

500

500

Height

1250-1450

1250-1450

Features

Adjustable HeightsSoft Closing

Best in Quality Powder Coating & Chrome Plating

Smooth functioningDIY installation Universal installation

High Gloss UV HMR Board
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Template system



Larder Unit 1850

Inner Installation Dimensions

SLU1850450 SLU1850600

Item Code

SLU1850450(6’)

SLU1850600(6’)

Width

414

564

Depth

500

500

Height

1850-2050

1850-2050

Features

Adjustable HeightsSoft Closing

Best in Quality Powder Coating & Chrome Plating

Smooth functioningDIY installation Universal installation

High Gloss UV HMR Board
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Tall Unit 1250 

Inner Installation Dimensions

STU1250300 STU1250450

Item Code

STU1250300(4’)

STU1250450(4’)

Width

264

414

Depth

480

480

Height

1250-1450

1250-1450

Features

Adjustable HeightsSoft Closing

Best in Quality Powder Coating & Chrome Plating

4-way Micro Facia adjustment ( 2-4mm ) with screws

Smooth functioningDIY installation Universal installation

High Gloss UV HMR Board
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Creamy option is also available, which is
an European Mechanism for Ultra-Soft functioning.

Template system



Tall Unit 1850

Inner Installation Dimensions

STU1850300 STU1850450

Item Code

STU1850300(6’)

STU1850450(6’)

Width

264

414

Depth

480

480

Height

1850-2050

1850-2050

Features

Adjustable HeightsSoft Closing

Best in Quality Powder Coating & Chrome Plating

Smooth functioningDIY installation Universal installation

High Gloss UV HMR Board
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Template system

4-way Micro Facia adjustment ( 2-4mm ) with screws

Creamy option is also available, which is
an European Mechanism for Ultra-Soft functioning.



Half Pantry Unit 1250 & 1850

Inner Installation Dimensions

SHPU1250600 SHPU1850600

Item Code

SHPU1250600(4’)

SHPU1850600(6’)

Width

564

564

Depth

540

540

Height

1250-1450

1850-2050

Features

Adjustable HeightsSoft Closing

Best in Quality Powder Coating & Chrome Plating

Smooth functioningDIY installation Universal installation

High Gloss UV HMR Board
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Pantry Unit 1250 & 1850

Inner Installation Dimensions

SPU1250950 SPU1850950

Item Code

SPU1250950(4’)

SPU1850950(6’)

Width

914

914

Depth

540

540

Height

1250-1450

1850-2050

Features

Adjustable HeightsSoft Closing

Best in Quality Powder Coating & Chrome Plating

Smooth functioningDIY installation Universal installation

High Gloss UV HMR Board
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C
orner Storage

Go Flow

Magic Corner

Blind Corner

Carousel
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Go Flow

Inner Installation Dimensions

Item Code

SGF450

SGF500

Width

830

864

Depth

460

535

Height Inner Door Width

700

700

414

464

Left Opening Right Opening

Features

Adjustable HeightsSoft Closing

Best in Quality Powder Coating & Chrome Plating

Smooth functioningDIY installation Universal installation

High Gloss UV HMR Board
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Magic Corner

Inner Installation Dimensions

Item Code

SMC900

Width

864

Depth

490

Height Inner Door Width

700 414

Left Opening Right Opening

Features

Adjustable HeightsSoft Closing

Best in Quality Powder Coating & Chrome Plating

3- way Micro Facia adjustment ( 2-4mm ) with screws

Smooth functioningDIY installation Universal installation

High Gloss UV HMR Board
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Blind Corner

Inner Installation Dimensions

Item Code

SBC700

Width

664

Depth

500

Height Inner Door Width

700 414

Features

Adjustable HeightsSoft Closing

Best in Quality Powder Coating & Chrome Plating

Smooth functioningDIY installation Universal installation

High Gloss UV HMR Board
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Carousel Corner

Inner Installation Dimensions

Item Code

SCC800

Width

714

Depth

714

Height

700

Features

Adjustable Heights

Best in Quality Powder Coating & Chrome Plating

Smooth functioningDIY installation Universal installation

High Gloss UV HMR Board
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D
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er P
ull O

uts

Double & Triple Pull Out

Flexifit Drawer Basket

Inner Drawer Basket

Auto Lid Bin
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Double & Triple Pull Out

Mix n Match as per your need

DBP/TBP42017

DBP/TBP102017

DBP/TBP62017

DBP/TBP122017

DBP/TBP82017

DBP/TBP Frame

Inner Installation Dimensions

Item Code

DBP/TBP42017

DBP/TBP62017

DBP/TBP82017

DBP/TBP102017

DBP/TBP122017

Width

164

214

264

314

364

Depth

540

540

540

540

540

HeightCabinet Width

700

700

700

700

700

200

250

300

350

400
Double Pull Out

Triple Pull Out

Features

Soft Closing

Pull out frame comes with
concealed runners.

Best in Quality Powder Coating & Chrome Plating

Smooth functioning

DIY installation Universal installation

High Gloss UV HMR Board
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3- way Micro Facia adjustment
( 2-4mm ) with screws



Flexifit Drawer Basket

Product Dimensions

Item Code

Item Code

SBS15204FF

SBS17204FF

SBS19204FF

SBS21204FF

SBS32204FF

SBS15206FF

SBS17206FF

SBS19206FF

SBS21206FF

SBS32206FF

Width

Width

388 

438

488

538

838

388 

438

488

538

838

Depth

Depth

485

485

485

485

485

485

485

485

485

485

Height

Height

Cabinet Inner Width

Cabinet Inner Width

104

104

104

104

104

153

153

153

153

153

414

464

514

564

864

414

464

514

564

864

Flexifit Drawer Basket 100 Flexifit Drawer Basket 150

Flexifit Drawer Basket 100

Flexifit Drawer Basket 150

Features

Best in Quality Chrome Plating

Compatible with any company’s Concealed runners. 

DIY installationHigh Gloss UV HMR Board
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3- way Micro Facia adjustment ( 2-4mm ) with screws



Inner Drawer Basket

Product Dimensions

Item Code

Item Code

SBS15204

SBS17204

SBS19204

SBS21204

SBS32204

SBS15206

SBS17206

SBS19206

SBS21206

SBS32206

Width

Width

388 

438

488

538

838

388 

438

488

538

838

Depth

Depth

485

485

485

485

485

485

485

485

485

485

Height

Height

Cabinet Inner Width

Cabinet Inner Width

104

104

104

104

104

153

153

153

153

153

414

464

514

564

864

414

464

514

564

864

Inner Drawer Basket 100 Inner Drawer Basket 150

Features

Best in Quality Chrome Plating

DIY installationHigh Gloss UV HMR Board
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3- way Micro Facia adjustment ( 2-4mm ) with screws

Compatible with any company’s Concealed runners. 



Auto Lid Bin

Product Dimensions

Item Code

Auto Lid Bin

Width

400

Depth

508

Height Capacity

104 12 ltr.

Features

DIY installation Universal installation
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Inserts

Wooden Cutlery Box Organizer 900mm

Wooden Bottle & Plate Organizer 900mm

Wooden Vertical Plate Organizer 600mm

Wooden Spices Organizer 600mm

Wooden Pole System Plate Organizer 900mm

Adjustable Wood Cutlery Organizer

SS Cutlery Organizer

Cup & Saucer Insert

Plate Insert

Big Plate Insert

Bottle Inserts

PVC Cutlery Tray Organizer

PVC Cutlery Plate Organizer

Adjustable Plate Holder

Anti Slip Mat
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64
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Wooden Cutlery Organizer 900mm

Wooden Bottle & Plate Organizer 900mm

Product Dimensions

Product Dimensions

Item Code

Item Code

SWC0-900MM

SWBPO-900MM

• Material : Steam beach with Melamine Polish

• Water resist

• Material : Steam beach with Melamine Polish

• Water resist

Width

Width

810

810

Depth

Depth

470

470

Height

Height

85

175
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Wooden Vertical Plate Organizer 600mm

Wooden Spices Organizer 600mm

Product Dimensions

Product Dimensions

Item Code

Item Code

SWVPO-600MM

SWSO-600MM

Width

Width

510

510

Depth

Depth

470

470

Height

Height

45

65
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• Material : Steam beach with Melamine Polish

• Water resist

• Material : Steam beach with Melamine Polish

• Water resist



Wooden Pole System Plate Organizer 900mm

Adjustable Wood Cutlery Organizer

Product Dimensions

Product Dimensions

Item Code

Item Code

SWPSPO-900MM

SWACO

Width

Width

810

336-588

Depth

Depth

470

470

Height

Height

175

63
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• Material : Steam beach with Melamine Polish

• Water resist

• Can be adjusted from 336mm till 588mm



SS Cutlery Box Organizer

Product Dimensions

Item Code

SCBO15

SCBO17

SCBO19

SCBO21

Width

360

410

460

510

Depth

470

470

470

470

Height

65

65

65

65

Cup & Saucer Insert

Product Dimensions

Item Code

SCSI

Width

130

Depth

470

Height

95
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• Material : Stainless Steel 304

• Partitions are given so that it can be adjusted as per your need.

• �ere is a rubber coating on top of SS wire, to ensure noise reduction
• �ere is anti slip rubber arrangement at the bottom of plate holder, so that technicians don’t need to drill and fix screws

SCBO15

SCBO19

SCBO17

SCBO21



Plate Insert

Product Dimensions

Item Code

SPI

Width

160

Depth

470

Height

150

Big Plate Insert

Product Dimensions

Item Code

SBPI

Width

160

Depth

470

Height

150
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• �ere is a rubber coating on top of SS wire, to ensure noise reduction
• �ere is anti slip rubber arrangement at the bottom of plate holder, so that technicians don’t need to drill and fix screws

• �ere is a rubber coating on top of SS wire, to ensure noise reduction
• �ere is anti slip rubber arrangement at the bottom of plate holder, so that technicians don’t need to drill and fix screws



Bottle Inserts

Product Dimensions

Item Code

SBI ( 3x3 ) 1 Line

SBI ( 3x3 ) 2 Line

SBI ( 5x5 ) 1 Line

SBI ( 5x5 ) 2 Line

SBI ( 7x7 ) 1 Line

SBI ( 7x7 ) 2 Line

Width

88

170

132

258

182

358

Depth

445

445

445

445

445

445

Height

65

65

65

65

65

65

PVC Cutlery Tray Organizer

Product Dimensions

Item Code

SPVCCTO15

SPVCCTO21

SPVCCTO32

SPVCCTO15 SPVCCTO21 SPVCCTO32

Width

400

550

850

Depth

490

490

490

Height

58

58

58
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SBI ( 3x3 ) 1 Line

SBI ( 5x5 ) 2 Line

SBI ( 3x3 ) 2 Line

SBI ( 7x7 ) 1 Line

SBI ( 5x5 ) 1 Line

SBI ( 7x7 ) 2 Line



PVC Cutlery Plate Organizer

Product Dimensions

Product Dimensions

Item Code

Item Code

SPVCPO21

SPVCPO32

SAPH

SPVCPO21 SPVCPO32

Width

Width

540

840

272-430

Depth

Depth

490

490

165

Height

Height

55

55

170

Adjustable Plate Holder
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Anti Slip Mat

Executive

Premium

Item Code

Item Code

SASMGE 500 5000

SASMGE 550 5000

SASMGE 400 5000

SASMGE 500 5000

SASMGE 550 5000

Width

Width

500

550

400

500

550

Depth

Depth

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

Height

Height

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2
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9, 10, 11A, 13, Jay Krishna Industrial Estate,
Survey No. 236, Behind Vikas Stove,
Veraval (Shapar), Rajkot, Gujarat, INDIA - 360024.

Phone : +91 2827 253893/96
Email : enquiry@everyday-india.com
Web : www.spitzebyeveryday.com


